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Bureaux Inscrits
Emar-

gements Votants Blancs Exprimés
Procu-
rations

 Eva JOLY Marine LE PEN Nicolas 
SARKOZY

Jean-Luc 
MÉLENCHON

Philippe 
POUTOU

0001 Sèvres Espace Loisirs - La Rotonde 896 717 721 16 705 63 34 56 272 59 5
% 80,47% 4,82% 7,94% 38,58% 8,37% 0,71%
0002 Ecole Primaire Gambetta B - Réfectoire 922 733 733 19 714 67 19 51 255 63 3
% 79,50% 2,66% 7,14% 35,71% 8,82% 0,42%
0003 Ecole Maternelle Parc Cheviron - Salle de restauration 878 666 666 13 653 46 32 72 172 93 4
% 75,85% 4,90% 11,03% 26,34% 14,24% 0,61%
0004 Ecole Elémentaire Croix-Bosset - Réfectoire maternelle 886 746 746 4 742 93 32 29 319 58 2
% 84,20% 4,31% 3,91% 42,99% 7,82% 0,27%
0005 Ecole Maternelle Croix-Bosset - Salle d'activités 929 776 776 11 765 120 27 46 362 33 3
% 83,53% 3,53% 6,01% 47,32% 4,31% 0,39%
0006 Ecole Elémentaire Croix-Bosset - Réfectoire 950 787 787 11 776 107 34 32 362 39 3
% 82,84% 4,38% 4,12% 46,65% 5,03% 0,39%
0007 Villa Beauregard - Réfectoire 907 741 741 9 732 118 16 52 323 48 1
% 81,70% 2,19% 7,10% 44,13% 6,56% 0,14%
0008 Salle Alphonse Loubat 935 752 752 22 730 59 24 71 211 73 1
% 80,43% 3,29% 9,73% 28,90% 10,00% 0,14%
0009 Salle Polyvalente 950 757 757 16 741 90 32 57 219 74 4
% 79,68% 4,32% 7,69% 29,55% 9,99% 0,54%
0010 Ecole Primaire des Bruyères - Réfectoire 884 711 712 19 693 72 26 61 210 71 3
% 80,54% 3,75% 8,80% 30,30% 10,25% 0,43%
0011 Salle Polyvalente 905 741 742 17 725 81 24 50 240 50 4
% 81,99% 3,31% 6,90% 33,10% 6,90% 0,55%
0012 Ecole Gambetta A - Réfectoire 970 735 735 12 723 50 23 64 203 93 5
% 75,77% 3,18% 8,85% 28,08% 12,86% 0,69%
0013 Sèvres Espace Loisirs - La Rotonde 959 757 755 16 739 73 29 45 204 80 6
% 78,73% 3,92% 6,09% 27,60% 10,83% 0,81%
0014 Stade des Fontaines 889 753 753 8 745 100 29 31 317 38 5
% 84,70% 3,89% 4,16% 42,55% 5,10% 0,67%
0015 Mairie 957 760 762 14 748 78 22 74 190 92 5
% 79,62% 2,94% 9,89% 25,40% 12,30% 0,67%
0016 Mairie - Hall d'Accueil 1020 823 823 12 811 79 21 39 347 69 5
% 80,69% 2,59% 4,81% 42,79% 8,51% 0,62%
Total 14837 11955 11961 219 11742 1296 424 830 4206 1033 59
% 80,62% 3,61% 7,07% 35,82% 8,80% 0,50%
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0001 Sèvres Espace Loisirs - La Rotonde 896 717 721 16 705 63
% 80,47%
0002 Ecole Primaire Gambetta B - Réfectoire 922 733 733 19 714 67
% 79,50%
0003 Ecole Maternelle Parc Cheviron - Salle de restauration 878 666 666 13 653 46
% 75,85%
0004 Ecole Elémentaire Croix-Bosset - Réfectoire maternelle 886 746 746 4 742 93
% 84,20%
0005 Ecole Maternelle Croix-Bosset - Salle d'activités 929 776 776 11 765 120
% 83,53%
0006 Ecole Elémentaire Croix-Bosset - Réfectoire 950 787 787 11 776 107
% 82,84%
0007 Villa Beauregard - Réfectoire 907 741 741 9 732 118
% 81,70%
0008 Salle Alphonse Loubat 935 752 752 22 730 59
% 80,43%
0009 Salle Polyvalente 950 757 757 16 741 90
% 79,68%
0010 Ecole Primaire des Bruyères - Réfectoire 884 711 712 19 693 72
% 80,54%
0011 Salle Polyvalente 905 741 742 17 725 81
% 81,99%
0012 Ecole Gambetta A - Réfectoire 970 735 735 12 723 50
% 75,77%
0013 Sèvres Espace Loisirs - La Rotonde 959 757 755 16 739 73
% 78,73%
0014 Stade des Fontaines 889 753 753 8 745 100
% 84,70%
0015 Mairie 957 760 762 14 748 78
% 79,62%
0016 Mairie - Hall d'Accueil 1020 823 823 12 811 79
% 80,69%
Total 14837 11955 11961 219 11742 1296
% 80,62%

Nathalie 
ARTHAUD

Jacques 
CHEMINADE

François 
BAYROU

Nicolas 
DUPONT-
AIGNAN

François 
HOLLANDE

5 3 68 8 195
0,71% 0,43% 9,65% 1,13% 27,66%

2 2 70 8 241
0,28% 0,28% 9,80% 1,12% 33,75%

3 3 42 9 223
0,46% 0,46% 6,43% 1,38% 34,15%

0 1 81 10 210
0,00% 0,13% 10,92% 1,35% 28,30%

1 5 95 3 190
0,13% 0,65% 12,42% 0,39% 24,84%

0 2 112 12 180
0,00% 0,26% 14,43% 1,55% 23,20%

1 3 82 14 192
0,14% 0,41% 11,20% 1,91% 26,23%

3 5 76 12 254
0,41% 0,68% 10,41% 1,64% 34,79%

0 9 105 12 229
0,00% 1,21% 14,17% 1,62% 30,90%

2 1 104 6 209
0,29% 0,14% 15,01% 0,87% 30,16%

1 3 101 17 235
0,14% 0,41% 13,93% 2,34% 32,41%

3 1 81 3 247
0,41% 0,14% 11,20% 0,41% 34,16%

0 0 76 10 289
0,00% 0,00% 10,28% 1,35% 39,11%

0 2 105 17 201
0,00% 0,27% 14,09% 2,28% 26,98%

4 5 76 14 266
0,53% 0,67% 10,16% 1,87% 35,56%

2 1 95 11 221
0,25% 0,12% 11,71% 1,36% 27,25%

27 46 1369 166 3582
0,23% 0,39% 11,66% 1,41% 30,51%
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